K8254; 54mm Hub Nut Socket.

Make Model
Ford Maverick

Nissan Patrol

Nissan Patrol

Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Series
DA

GQ
GQ

LN106R
LN107R
LN30
LN46
LN50
RN105R
RN36
RN46
BJ40
BJ42
BJ73
BJ74
FJ40
FJ45

FJ55

FJ60
FJ62
FJ70

FJ73
FJ75
FJBOR
FZJ105

FZJ75
FZJ78R
FZJ79R

FZJ80R

Years
1988-1994

1988-1994
1995

1988-1999
1991-1998
1979

1981-1983
1983

1988-1997
1979-1983
1980-1982
1977-1980
1982-1984
1984-1989
1985-1990
1969-1984
1969-1984
1972,

1974-1976,
1978, 1980
1980-1984
1984-1990
1984-1992

1985-1992
1984-1992
1990-1992
1998-2007

1992-1999
1999-2009
1999-2006

1992-1997

HDJ100R 2004

HDJ78R

2001-2007

Badge
incl.: XL, XLT
incl.: DX, GLi, LE, RX, ST, ST-3, Ti, Town
and Country
incl.: DX, RX, ST, ST-3, Ti
Notel:Later Models had round lock nut.
Check before order.
incl.: DX, SR5, Tamworth
incl.: SR5

incl.: DX, SR5, Tamworth

Fibre Reinforced Plastic
Fibre Reinforced Plastic

incl.:
incl.:

incl.:
incl.:

DX, Sahara
DX, GXL, Sahara, White Lightning

incl.: DX, Fibre Reinforced Plastic, FRP LX,
FRP LX DL

incl.: 11seat, 3 Seat, 6 Seat, Troopcarrier

incl.: GXL, Sahara, Standard

incl.: 40th Anniversary, 50th Anniversary GXL,
GXL, GXL Advantage Limited Edition, RV,
Sahara, Snowy GXL, Standard

incl.: RV, Troopcarrier

incl.: Troopcarrier

incl.: 40th Anniversary, Advantage Limited
Edition RV, Blue Marlin, Blue Marlin GXL,
GXL, RV, Sahara, Winter Limited Edition,
World Cup GXL

incl.: GXL, Sahara

incl.: RV Troopcarrier, Troopcarrier



Make Model

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Landcruiser
Landcruiser
Bundera
Landcruiser
Bundera
Landcruiser
Bundera

Toyota
Toyota

Toyota

Series
HDJ79R
HDJBOR
HJ45
HJ47
HJ60
HJ61
HJ75

HZJ105R

Years

2001-2007
1990-1998
1975-1980
1980-1984
1980-1990
1986-1990
1984-1990

1998-2007

HZJ70RV 1993-1994
HZJ73RV 1990-1991

HZJ75
HZJ78R
HZJ79R
HZJ80R
PZJ70RV

PZJ73R-
KR

PZJ73RV
UZJ100R

BJ70

LJ70

RJ70

1990-1999
1999-2007
1999-2007
1990-1998
1990-1992

1990-1993

1990-1991
1998-1999

1984-1989

1985-1991

1984-1990

Land Rover Defender and Discovery up to 1999

Badge

incl.:
incl.:

incl.:
incl.:
incl.:
incl.:

Muster, RV
40th Anniversary, GXL, Sahara

DX, GX, High Roof, Sahara

DX, GXL, Sahara, White Lightning
11 SEAT, 3 Seat, 6 Seat

50th Anniversary GXL, GXL, GXL

Advantage Limited Edition, RV, Snowy GXL,
Standard

incl.:
incl.:
incl.:
incl.:
incl.

incl.:

incl.:

incl.:

FRP LX

11seat, 3 Seat, 6 Seat, RV, Troopcarrier
RV Troopcarrier, Troopcarrier

50th Anniversary

: 40th Anniversary, DX, GXL, Standard

GXV

Bundera

Bundera, Bundera LX, DX



